
Name Affiliation Email

Joseph Barr City of Cambridge jbarr@cambridgema.gov

Andrew Reker City of Cambridge areker@cambridgema.gov

Mark Johnson DivcoWest mjohnson@divcowest.com

Jason Alves East Cambridge Business Assn. baecamb@gmail.com

Nicole Morell Medford City Councilor Nmorell@Medford-ma.gov

Jim Silva Ball Square - Medford jfsilva@smrto.org

Laurel Ruma Collage Av. - Medford laurel.ruma@gmail.com

Ryan Dunn Magoun Square ryp.dunn@gmail.com

Dylan Manley East Somerville Dylanm510@gmail.com

Jennifer Dorsen Ball Square - Somerville jdorsen@gmail.com

Jim McGinnis Union Square jim02143@gmail.com

Michaela Bogosh At-Large michaela.bogosh@gmail.com

Elliott Bradshaw Brickbottom Neighborhood elliottbradshaw@gmail.com

Justin Moeling Gilman Square glxjustin@gmail.com

GLX Community Working Group (CWG)
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